AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	T BPANG.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGE	
	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ	.NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(if applicable)	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M012	See Block 15c.	28-04-261M012 Line 7	}	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
8. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item 6) C	ODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell, 301-415-6 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555	465	U.S. Nuclear Rec Div. of Contract Mail Stop T-7-I- Washington, DC 2			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	<u> </u>	(X) SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	TION NO,	
VERIZON FEDERAL INC			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
Attn: JOHN KIPFER					
22001 LOUDOUN COUNTY PARKWAY			10A MODIFICATION OF CONT NRC-28-04-261	RACT/ORDER NO.	
ASHBURN VA 20147			10B. DATED (SEE FIEM 13)		
CODE 178041406	FACILITY CODE	AMENDMENTS OF S	X 09-26-2004		
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  The above numbered solicitation is emended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers  is extended, is not extended.					
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram when KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED ATTHE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by letter is to be telegram or letter in and date specified.	ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Rise of this amendment you des	e solicitation and amendment ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR ire to change an offer airead	R TO THE HOUR AND DATE S iy submitted, such change may	IR AC- SPECIFIED MAY be made	
Ob	1-15-5E1-334 E9109 ligate \$2,000.00				
	PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a				··	
	······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		IANGES (such se changes in pa	rying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURE		ilateral; Mutual Agr AR 17.204 (e) 4	reement of the Parties Section C.6 52.216-21		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. X	s required to sign this docume	ent and return 2	copies to the issuing office.		
	OF section headings, including solicitation		<del></del>		
REFER TO ATTACHED PAGE	TWO FOR A DESCRIPTION	ON OF MODIFICATION F	O. TWESTE	• •	
	,				
		•			
		•			
			•		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item SA or 10A, se heretofore chi				
for Susan Zeleniak, VP		18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Jeffrey R. Mitch Contracting Offi	ell		
by William A. Smith, Exe	C. Dir.	168. UNIVED SYMES OF AMERIC	/\	16C, DATE SIGNED	
(Signalure of person authorited to sign)	E6 17,2010	BY JAMES 11	Attata (Control of Control	- 11/6/2019	
		- / \ // - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	STANDA	RD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)	
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE 3/19/ 2010	SI REVIEW O	MPLETE	Prescribe	6 by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243	

EMPLATE - ADMOO?

IDMOO?

NRC-28-04-261 Modification No. 12 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from 11/04/2009 to 12/04/2009 at no additional cost to the Government and to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$2,000.00 thereby increasing the total obligations from \$191,500.00 to \$193,500.00. Accordingly the contract is modified as follows:

- (1) Refer to Section B.4, entitled "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988), the first sentence in paragraph (b) is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:
  - (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$193,500.00"
- (2) Refer to Section B.5, entitled "DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE 4 (JUN 1988)", is deleted in its entirety are replaced with the following:

"The ordering period for this contract shall commence on October 1, 2004 and will expire on December 4, 2009. Any orders issued during this period shall be completed within the time specified in the order, unless otherwise specified herein. (See 52.216-18 - Ordering.)"

A summary of obligations, from award date though the date of this action is given below:

Total FY04 Obligations	\$10,000.00
Total FY05 Obligations	\$42,000.00
Total FY06 Obligations	\$32,000.00
Total FY07 Obligations	\$38,000.00
Total FY08 Obligations	\$39,500.00
Total FY09 Obligations	\$30,000.00
Total FY10 Obligations	\$2,000.00
_	

Total of NRC Obligations

\$193,500.00

The modification obligates FY10 funds in the amount of \$2,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged including the contract ceiling of \$235,495.00.